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 Processed Sun Jun  4 14:01:55 2017 by ELM ver.2012-10-06 from 001__elm20170604_115412__dat00.bin

        

-3000

-2000

-1000

0

1000

2000

C
ha

nn
el

 0
 

T
M

 u
ni

ts
   

.

        

-4000
-2000

0
2000
4000
6000

C
ha

nn
el

 1
 

T
M

 u
ni

ts
   

.

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140
 Time (s) from 2017-06-04T11:54:13.976.000

-6000
-4000
-2000

0
2000
4000
6000

C
ha

nn
el

 2
 

T
M

 u
ni

ts
   

.

Power spectra

      

0
10
20
30
40
50
60

P
ow

er
 (

dB
)

      

0
10
20
30
40
50
60

P
ow

er
 (

dB
)

10-1 100 101 102 103 104

Frequency (Hz)

0
10
20
30
40
50
60

P
ow

er
 (

dB
)

10

20

30

40

P
ow

er
 (

dB
)

        

5

10

15

20

25

C
ha

nn
el

 0
 

 F
re

qu
en

cy
 (

kH
z)

10

20

30

40

50

P
ow

er
 (

dB
)

        

5

10

15

20

25

C
ha

nn
el

 1
 

 F
re

qu
en

cy
 (

kH
z)

10

20

30

40

50

P
ow

er
 (

dB
)

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140
Time (s) from 2017-06-04T11:54:13.976.000

5

10

15

20

25

C
ha

nn
el

 2
 

 F
re

qu
en

cy
 (

kH
z)

 
 Channel 0
 
 mn: -3113
 
 mx: 2278
 
 µ: 1.9
 
 σ: 28.5

 
 Channel 1
 
 mn: -4945
 
 mx: 6220
 
 µ: -7.4
 
 σ: 81.0

 
 Channel 2
 
 mn: -6658
 
 mx: 6184
 
 µ: -6.5
 
 σ: 87.4



ELMAVAN  3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data  sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2017-06-04T11:54:13.976.000.  Part 134/147
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 Channel 0
 
 mn: -89
 
 mx: 111
 
 µ: 2.0
 
 σ: 27.7

 
 Channel 1
 
 mn: -255
 
 mx: 198
 
 µ: -7.4
 
 σ: 79.9

 
 Channel 2
 
 mn: -325
 
 mx: 357
 
 µ: -6.5
 
 σ: 85.1


